
pastaDRIED

ITEM #

#70111

#70125

#70018

#10408

#70160

#70014

#70029

#14012

#70021

#70032

DESCRIPTION - BRAND

BUCATINI - RUSTICHELLA

CALAMARATA - RUSTICHELLA

CAPELLINI - DE CECCO

CAPELLINI #11 - DIVELLA

CASARECCE - RUSTICHELLA

CAVATAPPI - DIVELLA

ELBOW CHIFFERINI LISCI - DIVELLA

ELBOW - BIONATURE - GLUTEN FREE

FARFALLE #93 - DE CECCO

FARFALLE - DIVELLA

PACK SIZE

26.4LB

12/1.1LB CS

4/5LB CS

2/10LB CS

26/4LB CS

20/1LB CS

2/10LB CS

12/12oz CS

4/5LB CS

2/10LB CS

WWPRODUCE.COM     800-300-2737

#11441

#70022

#70152

#70030

FETTUCCINE - DIVELLA

FETTUCCINE NEST - DE CECCO

FETTUCCINE - DE CECCO

FETTUCCINE EGG - DIVELLA 

2/10LB CS

12/8.8oz CS

4/5LB CS

20/250g CS

#70131 FREGOLA SARDA (SARDINIAN COUSCOUS) 12/500g CS

#70258 CAVATAPPI - FELICETTI 2/10LB CS



ITEM #

#7627

#70033

#70156

#7658

#70103

#70023

#70124

#7623

DESCRIPTION - BRAND

FUSILLI #34 - DE CECCO

FUSILLI - GLUTEN FREE - DIVELLA

GARGANELLI - RUSTICHELLA

GEMELI - DE CECCO

GNOCCHETTE - RUSTICHELLA

LASAGNA SHEET - DE CECCO

LASAGNA SHEET - SPINACH - PASTA MIA

LINGUINE #7 - DE CECCO

PACK SIZE

4/5LB CS

12/400g CS

13.2LB

4/5LB CS

12/500g CS

12/1LB CS

10LB

4/5LB CS

WWPRODUCE.COM     800-300-2737

#70035

#70101

#70172

LINGUINE - DIVELLA

LINGUINE - RUSTICHELLA

LINGUINE - VEGETABLE - PALMINI

2/10LB CS

26.4LB

6/12oz CS

#70107

#70120

#70240

#70104

#70026

ORECCHIETTE - RUSTICHELLA

ORZO - DE CECCO

ORZO - DE LALLO - GLUTEN FREE

PACCHERI - RUSTICHELLA

PAPPARDELLE - DE CECCO

13.2LB

20/1LB CS

12/12oz CS

12/500g CS

12/8.8oz CS

#70036 PAPPARDELLE (EGG) - DIVELLA 20/250g CS

#70037

#16545

PENNE RIGATE - DIVELLA

PENNE RIGATE #41 - DE CECCO

2/10LB CS

4/5LB CS

#70265 LINGUINE - FELICETTI 2/10LB CS

#70264 MEZZE MANICHE - FELICETTI 12/17.6OZ



ITEM #

#70149

#70040

#70110

#70112

#70094

DESCRIPTION - BRAND

PENNE RIGATE - GLUTEN FREE

PENNE RIGATE - GLUTEN FREE - DIVELLA

PENNE RIGATE - RUSTICHELLA

RIGATONCINI - RUSTICHELLA

RIGATONI

PACK SIZE

12/12oz CS

12/400g CS

26.4LB

26.4LB

20/1LB

WWPRODUCE.COM     800-300-2737

#7833

#70045

#70046

#70088

#70038

RIGATONI MEZZI #26 - DE CECCO

RIGATONI - DE CECCO

RIGATONI - 22/17 - REGATTA

SHELL SMALL - DIVELLA

SPAGHETTI - GLUTEN FREE - DIVELLA

4/5LB CS

12/1LB CS

2/10LB CS

2/10LB CS

12/12oz CS

#70039

#7624

#70178

#70108

SPAGHETTI

SPAGHETTI #12 - DE CECCO

SPAGHETTI - CORN - RUSTICHELLA

SPAGHETTI - RUSTICHELLA

2/10LB CS

4/5LB CS

12/500g CS

26.4LB

#70132 SPAGHETTI - THIN - DE CECCO 4/5LB CS

#70115

#70113

TAGLIATELLE - EGG - RUSTICHELLA

TONARELLI - SQUID INK - RUSTICHELLA

12/250g CS

12KG

#70143 ZITI - DE CECCO 12/1LB CS

#70010 SPAGHETTI - FELICETTI 2/10LB

#70256 SPAGHETTONI - FELICETTI 12/1.1LB CS



#70232

Organic
ITEM #

#70167

#17493

#70257

#70227

#70164

#70239

ELBOW - CASSAVA - JOVIAL

DESCRIPTION - BRAND

ELBOW - BROWN RICE 

FARFALLE - BROWN RICE

LUMACHE - FELICETTI

PENNE - GREEN LENTIL - TOLERANT

ROTINI - GREEN LENTIL - TOLERANT

SHELL - BROWN RICE - JOVIAL

6/8oz CS

PACK SIZE

12/12oz CS

12/12oz CS

12/1.1LB CS

6/8oz CS

6/8oz CS

12/12oz CS

WWPRODUCE.COM     800-300-2737

#70123 SPAGHETTI - RUSTICHELLA 12/340g CS

PLEASE NOTE:
Brands and product availability are subject to change.

some items may require a lead time.  contact your sales
representative  for pricing and more details.

#70168 LASAGNA - BROWN RICE 12/10oz CS


